25 December 1998 Friday

33rd Race Starts At:

Prize
Silk Result
1

2

1.)4.200 ¢

Horse Name
FEZLEKE(4)

VAN DAVIVE(9) (IRE)

CAPIGINO)
DARTINO(6) (GB)
BILANA(8)
GONG(1)

DON VITO(2)
FERIDUN BEY I(5)

MR MADDEN(7)

Age
4yo bm

4yobh
4yo chm
7yobh
6yo bm
8yochh
5yobh
5yochh

5y0bh

Race Result

Condition 3
2.)1.680 ¢
Sire

INDIAN RIDGE (IRE) - TRAVEL LEGEND (GB)
BOB BACK (USA) - GLOBAL VIEW (IRE)
LOCKTON (GB) - FEFFER

BUSTINO (GB) - BEMY DARLING (IRE)
KOVET - MACERA

MASALLAH - UCAKKACTI

EASTERN STAR - HEAVENLY PRINCESS (IRE)
BABASEYF - GULSEViM

CHCO- DLARAM

Dam

52,5
55
56,5
55
53,5
60
58
56

55

58 kg, 58 kg,
3)840 ¢

Weight Jockey
AKAYA SEL. ERDEMRCI
N.SOLEN S.RGATIG
F.CAKAR M DOR. YILMAZ
AOZDENiZ MEH. TAVER
R.MANAV LEV. DURMUS
H.KARATAS  BUL. MAT
ECANKILIC BIR.AYSU
GGUL SAM ULUGAY
E.YALCIN NUR. ERKAL

Owner
MKAYA

H.SAVADANCI
B.DAG

H.TOP
C.TKOSE
MLAGIN
N.MRNAK
MTEKDEMR

C.OREN

1400 Fiber Sand

4)420 6

izmir Racecourse (51st Day)

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

1.28.74

1.28.77

1.29.02

1.29.38

1.29.76

1.31.03

1.31.27

1.31.50

1.34.47

1

9

61

105

62

59

60

57

53

48

36



